DATE DAY
1/3/2026 SAT

1/4/2026 SUN
1/10/2026 SAT
1/11/2026 SUN
1/17/2026 SAT
1/18/2026 SUN
1/24/2026 SAT
1/25/2026 SUN
1/30/2026 FRI
1/31/2026 SAT

2/1/2026 SUN
2/14/2026 SAT
2/15/2026 SUN
2/16/2026 MON
2/20/2026 FRI
22712026 FRI
2/28/2026 SAT

3/4/2026 WED

3/6/2026 FRI

3/7/12026 SAT

3/8/2026 SUN
3/14/2026 SAT
3/15/2026 SUN
3/21/2026 SAT
3/22/2026 SUN
3/28/2026 SAT
3/29/2026 SUN
4/17/2026 FRI
4/18/2026 SAT
4/19/2026 SUN
4/25/2026 SAT

BUILDING CALENDAR

EVENT ROOM TIME
CEREMONIAL 8AM
MEMORIAL SERVICE MEZZ 3PM
BRIDAL SHOW AUD 1PM-5PM
BRIDAL SHOW AUD 1PM-5PM
HOME SHOW AUD 10AM-8PM
HOME SHOW AUD 10AM-5PM
CHOCOLATE SHOW AUD SAM-6PM
CHOCOLATE SHOW AUD SAM-6PM
READING GYMNASTICS AUD  8:30AM-9:30PM
READING GYMNASTICS AUD  8:30AM-8:30PM
READING GYMNASTICS AUD  8:00AM-9:30PM
PETTING ZOO AUD  10AM-7PM
PETTING ZOO AUD 10AM-6PM
PETTING ZOO AUD 10AM-6PM
MIXED MARTIAL ARTS AUD 6:00PM
CIGAR NIGHT AUD 6:00PM
SHRINE CLUB OFFICERS FEZ  6:00PM
RE-ENLISTMENT BANQUET FEZ  6:.00PM
ST. PATS FEZ
MOTORCYCLE SHOW AUD 10AM-6PM
MOTORCYCLE SHOW AUD 10AM-6PM
CASTLEBERRY FAIR AUD 10AM-5PM
CASTLEBERRY FAIR AUD  10AM-4PM
GREENBERG AUD 10AM-4PM
GREENBERG AUD 10AM-4PM
PETER PAN AUD
PETER PAN AUD
LUCKY CARD SHOW AUD  NOON-7PM
LUCKY CARD SHOW AUD SAM-5PM
LUCKY CARD SHOW AUD  10AM-4PM
USA GYMNASTICS AUD 8AM-8PM
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DATE DAY
4/26/2026 SUN

5/2/2026 SAT
5/3/2026 SUN
5/9/2026 SAT

5/10/2026 SUN

5/16/2026 SAT

5/17/2026 SUN

5/31/2026 SUN

EVENT
USA GYMNASTICS

USA GYMNASTICS
USA GYMNASTICS
USA GYMNASTICS
USA GYMNASTICS
USA GYMNASTICS
USA GYMNASTICS
BRIDAL SHOW

BUILDING CALENDAR

ROOM
AUD

AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD

TIME
8AM-8PM

8:00AM-8:30PM
8:00AM-8:30PM
8:00AM-8:30PM
8.00AM-8:30PM
8AM-8PM
8AM-8PM
1PM-4PM
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