DATE DAY 1/3/2026 SAT	EVENT CEREMONIAL	ROOM	TIME 8AM	UNITS					
1/4/2026 SUN	MEMORIAL SERVICE	MEZZ	3PM						
1/10/2026 SAT	BRIDAL SHOW	AUD	1PM-5PM			P	S		
1/11/2026 SUN	BRIDAL SHOW	AUD	1PM-5PM			P	S		
1/17/2026 SAT	HOME SHOW	AUD	10AM-8PM				S		
1/18/2026 SUN	HOME SHOW	AUD	10AM-5PM				S		
1/24/2026 SAT	CHOCOLATE SHOW	AUD	9AM-6PM			Р	S	Т	М
1/25/2026 SUN	CHOCOLATE SHOW	AUD	9AM-6PM			P	S	Т	М
1/30/2026 FRI	READING GYMNASTICS	AUD	8:30AM-9:30PM				S		M
1/31/2026 SAT	READING GYMNASTICS	AUD	8:30AM-9:30PM				S		M
2/1/2026 SUN	READING GYMNASTICS	AUD	8:00AM-9:30PM				S		M
2/14/2026 SAT	PETTING ZOO	AUD	10AM-7PM		F		S		М
2/15/2026 SUN	PETTING ZOO	AUD	10AM-6PM		F		S		М
2/16/2026 MON	PETTING ZOO	AUD	10AM-6PM		F		S		M
2/20/2026 FRI	MIXED MARTIAL ARTS	AUD	6:00PM		F	P	S		M
2/27/2026 FRI	CIGAR NIGHT	AUD	6:00PM						
2/28/2026 SAT	SHRINE CLUB OFFICERS	FEZ	6:00PM						
3/4/2026 WED	RE-ENLISTMENT BANQUET	FEZ	6:00PM						
3/6/2026 FRI	ST. PATS	FEZ							
3/7/2026 SAT	MOTORCYCLE SHOW	AUD	10AM-6PM				S		
3/8/2026 SUN	MOTORCYCLE SHOW	AUD	10AM-6PM				S		
3/14/2026 SAT	CASTLEBERRY FAIR	AUD	10AM-5PM	В	F	P	s	T	M
3/15/2026 SUN	CASTLEBERRY FAIR	AUD	10AM-4PM	В	F	Р	S	Т	M
3/21/2026 SAT	GREENBERG	AUD	10AM-4PM	В	F	P	S	Т	M
3/22/2026 SUN	GREENBERG	AUD	10AM-4PM	В	F	Р	S	T	M
3/28/2026 SAT	PETER PAN	AUD							
3/29/2026 SUN	PETER PAN	AUD							
4/17/2026 FRI	LUCKY CARD SHOW	AUD	N00N-7PM			P	S	Z	
4/18/2026 SAT	LUCKY CARD SHOW	AUD	9AM-5PM			Р	S	Т	
4/19/2026 SUN	LUCKY CARD SHOW	AUD	10AM-4PM			P	S	Т	
4/25/2026 SAT	USA GYMNASTICS	AUD	8AM-8PM				S		

BUILDING CALENDAR

DATE DAY 4/26/2026 SUN	EVENT USA GYMNASTICS	ROOM	TIME 8AM-8PM	UNITS
5/2/2026 SAT	USA GYMNASTICS	AUD	8:00AM-8:30PM	S
5/3/2026 SUN	USA GYMNASTICS	AUD	8:00AM-8:30PM	S
5/9/2026 SAT	USA GYMNASTICS	AUD	8:00AM-8:30PM	S
5/10/2026 SUN	USA GYMNASTICS	AUD	8:00AM-8:30PM	S
5/16/2026 SAT	USA GYMNASTICS	AUD	8AM-8PM	S
5/17/2026 SUN	USA GYMNASTICS	AUD	8AM-8PM	S
5/31/2026 SUN	BRIDAL SHOW	AUD	1PM-4PM	S